Perceptions of Adult Learners at Allan Hancock College
Statistics Data Tables

Section 1: Demographics
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Q23 - What is your household gross income (2018)?
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Q26 - Do you have a spouse/significant other who lives with you?
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Q29 - Have you attended other community colleges?
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Q30 - Are you employed full-time (40 hours or more each week)?
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Q32_1 - A desire for personal accomplishment.
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Q32_2 - A desire to finish a degree that | began but did not complete
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Q32_4 - Reports that people with this degree have greater opportunity
for advancement.
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Q32_5 - The assurance of a pay increase at work.
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Q32_7 - The desire to keep my current job.
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Q32_10 - Encouragement from my children.
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Q32_11 - Encouragement from my parent(s).
294 Responses

28%
24%
20% 0
15% 16% kL
) I I
0%
Strongly disagree Disagree Neither agree nor Agree Strongly agree
disagree

Q32_12 - Encouragement from my supervisor or employer.
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Q32_13 - Encouragement from friends who have their degree.
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Q32_15 - A desire to be a role model for my children.
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Q32_16 - A desire for more respect from my peers.
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Q33 _1 - A lack of confidence in my ability to succeed.
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Q33_2 - Concern about attending school with younger or older students.
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Q33_3 - Lack of technology skKills.
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Q33 _4 - The lack of grants and scholarships.
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Q33_6 - Concern about paying back student loans.
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Q33 _8 - Discouragement by a parent(s).
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Q33_9 - Discouragement by my employer.
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Q33_12 - Lack of childcare for my minor children.
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Q33_15 - Lack of classes at a convenient time.
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Q33 _18 - Homelessness.
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